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Bhiwani Road, Rohtak 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-25 

 

Sr. No. Name of Holiday Date  Day 

1. ID-Ul-Fitr April 11 Thursday 

2. Baishakhi April 13 Saturday 

3. Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Sunday 

4. Ram Navmi April 17 Wednesday 

5. Mahavir Jayanti April 21 Sunday 

6. Budh Purnima May 23 Thursday 

7. Martyrdom day of Saheed Udham singh July 31 Wednesday 

8. Hariyali teej August 07 Wednesday 

9. Independence day August 15 Thursday 

10. Raksha Bandhan August 19 Monday 

11. janmashtami August 26 Monday 

12. Hayana heros Martyrdom day September 23 Monday 

13. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Wednesday 

14. Maharaja Agersen Jayanti October 03 Thursday 

15. Dussehra October 12 Saturday 
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16. Karwa Chauth October 20 Sunday 

17. Diwali / Haryana Day November 01 Friday 

18. Vishwakarma Day/ Govardhan Puja November 02 Saturday 

19. Bhaiya Dooj November 03 Sunday 

20. Guru Nanak Birthday November 15 Friday 

21. Christmas day December 25 Wednesday 

22. Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti  January, 6 Monday 

23. Republic Day  January, 26 Sunday 

24. Basant Panchami February, 3 Monday 

25. Guru Ravidas Jayanti Februrary, 12 Wednesday 

26. Maha Shivratri February, 26 Wednesday 

27. Holi March, 14 Friday 

28. Bhagat Singh Martyrdom Day March, 23 Sunday 

29. Id ul Fitr March, 31 Monday 
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SCHEDULE FOR ASSESSMENT 2024-25 

 
1. Periodic Assessment - I 31st   July to 5th   August 2024 

2. Half Yearly Examination 21st   September to 07th   October 2024 

3. Periodic Assessment - II 22nd   November to 29th   November 2024 

4. Annual Examination 01st   March to 16th   March , 2025 

Note: Subject Enrichment Activities:- 

1. Half Yearly Examination Before 16th   Sep 2024 

2. Annual Examination Before 25th   February, 2025 

 


